

SOMPO INSURANCE

not Actual
all
1/5 #12,700
9 day
28/10/20

REPAIR PERFORMA INVOICE

Vehicle number	SLN7070K
Make / Model	KIA SORENTO
Chassis number	KNAPH81BMH5318519
Accident date	23/10/20
Reference	2010-31

Qty Particulars Unit Price - SGD \$

PARTS REPLACEMENT - LIST ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER Dis	696	1162.80 ✓
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER Dis	650	780.00 ✓
1	REAR BUMPER SKIRT PLATE Dis		123.60 ✓
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER 11X		80.00 X
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT Dis	392	470.40 ✓
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR 2nd/cnr 129x2=	258	309.60 ✓
1	WIRE SENSOR HARNESS 21X		297.60 X
1	KEYLESS SENSOR 21X		93.60 X
1	TAILGATE 3.6m		1413.60 ✓
1	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP 7m		153.60 ✓
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM - LOGO 2m	60	82.80 ✓
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM - SORENTO 1m		42.00 ✓
1	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD 2m/cnr		357.60 ✓
1	TAILGATE LOCK 7m/shot		652.00 ✓
1	TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER 11X		28.00 X
2	TAILGATE LAMP 11X		1816.80 X
2	TAILLAMP 11X		840.00 X
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM 2m/cnr 552x2=	1104	1749.60 ✓
2	REAR FENDER 11X		3090.00 X
1	REAR EXHAUST SILENCER 7.2X		1170.40 X
2	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING 7.2X		154.60 X
1	REAR EXHAUST HEATSHIELD 7.2X		126.80 X
1	END PANEL 2m/cnr	526	731.20 ✓
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH 7m		188.20 ✓
1	FLOOR PANEL 2X		993.30 X
1	SPARE TYRE TOP BOARD 11X		349.80 X
1	FRONT BUMPER 2m/cnr	645	774.00 ✓
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER 2m/cnr	650	674.00 ✓
1	FRONT BUMPER SKIRT PLATE 2m	182	221.00 ✓
2	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER 11X		80.80 X
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 7m		160.80 ✓
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 7.2X		562.02 X
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE 7m		146.40 ✓
1	FRONT GRILLE 2m	738	954.00 ✓

9138.80

1	RADIATOR TOP COVER	11X	205.20	X
1	PARKING UNIT SENSOR	11X	324.40	X
1	BONNET	20/sur ✓	1511.40	✓
1	BONNET RUBBER	rec ✓	63.50	✓
2	FRONT HEADLAMP	220x22	5304.00	✓
2	FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET	21X ✓	246.00	X
1	AIRCON CONDENSER	11X	862.40	X
1	RADIATOR	11X	817.30	X
			30165.12	
Less 20%			6033.02	
			24132.10	
<u>PARTS REPLACEMENT - SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>				
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE W GARNISH	3uf 40	120.00	40
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE W GARNISH	3uf 40	120.00	40
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIP	rec ✓	30.00	✓
1 SET	END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIP	11X	50.00	X
1 SET	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP	11X	50.00	X
1 SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP	rec ✓	60.00	✓
1	TAILGATE EMBLEM - C&C	rec 40	80.00	40
1 BOT	COOLANT	11X	120.00	X
1 SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIP	rec ✓	30.00	✓
1 SET	FRONT GRILLE CLIP	11X	50.00	X
1 SET	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	3uf	400.00	X
1 SET	REVERSE SENSOR	shut 200	400.00	200
Subtotal			1510.00	
Balance C/F			25642.10	
<u>LABOUR AND MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES</u>				
Balance B/F			25642.10	
1	CHECK WIRING AND LIGHTNING SYSTEM		60.00	30
2	REMOVE, REPLACE AND REFIT TRIM, GARNISHES		150.00	80
3	REMOVE, RENEW CONDENSER AND TOP UP GAS	11	200.00	X
4	REMOVE, RENEW RADIATOR AND TOP UP COOLANT	11	200.00	X
5	REMOVE, RENEW & REFIT FRONT BUMPER SENSOR		200.00	40
6	REMOVE, RENEW & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR		200.00	40
7	REMOVE, RENEW AND REFIT EXHAUST SILENCER		200.00	60
8	REMOVE, RENEW & REFIT BONNET	11	150.00	X
9	PANEL BEATING ON AFFECTED AREAS		2200.00	1400
10	SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS		2200.00	1600
11	APPLY ANTI RUST ON AFFECTED AREAS		150.00	100
Subtotal			5910.00	
Grand total			31552.10	3350

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

2-15133.70
202
2-12106.96
S.N-440
L-3380
15896.86
202
12717